

PHILIPPINECHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER  
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City  
Tel. No. 588-9900 local 224/226

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  
No. RFQ-2021-498

Date: November 10, 2021

Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement) **on or before: November 16, 2021**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) c/o Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	100	pc	Bulb, Incandescent, 50W	45.00	4,500.00			
2	20	pc	Convenience Outlet, Parallel w/ Grounding, CAT #827C	199.00	3,980.00			
3	15	pc	Lamp, Compact Fluorescent, 24W Daylight, Tornado CDL E29	170.00	2,550.00			
4	20	pc	Lamp, Compact Fluorescent, 5W Daylight, Mini Spiral	133.50	2,670.00			
5	15	pc	Lamp, Compact Fluorescent, 8W Daylight, Tornado CDL E27	133.50	2,002.50			
6	15	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-T8 16W 6500K 1600lm, 1200mm, 220V 50-60Hz, Cool Daylight	400.00	6,000.00			
7	20	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-T89DL, 9W 6000K 800lm, 220V 50-60Hz ALP14-281	160.00	3,200.00			
8	10	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 14W Daylight (High End)	94.20	942.00			
9	80	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 28W Daylight (High End)	108.00	8,640.00			
10	20	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W	125.00	2,500.00			
11	20	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W	85.00	1,700.00			
12	20	pc	Metal Box, 35mm Depth, AP631	50.00	1,000.00			
13	10	pc	Moulding, PVC 1" x 8ft, White Elastic (HD)	85.00	850.00			
14	10	pc	Moulding, PVC 1/2"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	37.00	370.00			
15	10	pc	Moulding, PVC 3/4"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	54.00	540.00			
16	20	pc	Plate Cover, Duplex Receptacle CAT #132C s/s	145.00	2,900.00			
17	20	pc	Plug, Male Parallel Grounding w/ Cord Clamps CAT #1710	170.00	3,400.00			
18	15	rl	Tape, Electrical PVC 19mmx16m, black, (High End)	28.70	430.50			

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
19	1	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	4,050.00	4,050.00			
20	1	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #16 (Class A, High End)	2,800.00	2,800.00			
			Note: Delivery Period					
<b>Total:</b>					<b>55,025.00</b>			

**Terms and Conditions:**

**Documentary Requirements:**

Shopping 52.1b

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k]

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier \_\_\_\_\_



HSPR-PCMC-RQF3

170314 Rev 1

*\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote*